
Agency First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Address
Paul Andalora 763-1801 pandalora@e2ccb.org
Judy Shaffer 366-3286 x227 JShaffer@e2ccb.org
Gretchen Varney 549-4454 x 4026 gvarney@e2ccb.org

Byrant & Stratton Thelma Godert 691-0012 x314 tlgodert@BryantStratton.edu
Cassadaga Job Corps Thayne Bodenmiller 595-8760 Bodenmiller.Thayne@jobcorps.org

Carolyn Seymour 753-4652 carolyn_seymour@chric.org
John Murphy 753-4514 john_murphy@chric.org

Chautauqua Opportunities (COI) Carol Ford 363-6364 cford@chautopp.org
Karen Colaiacovo 487-5127 KColaiacovo@chautauquaworks.com
Katie Geise 487-5116 kgeise@chautauquaworks.com

Cornell Cooperative Extension Joseph Pillittere 664-9502 x201 jtp67@cornell.edu
Nancy Crosby 851-2757 nancy.crosby@labor.state.ny.us
Gail Dash 366-9015 gail.dash@labor.state.ny.us
Carolyn Bright 851-2753 Carolyn.Bright@labor.state.ny.us
Jill Whitfield 366-9015 Jill.Whitfield@labor.state.ny.us

Department of Social Services (DSS) Rose Lancione 363-3512 rosel@co.chautauqua.ny.us
Empire State Development (ESD) Marguerite Greco 856-8123 mgreco@empire.state.ny.us
Every Woman Opportunity Center (EWOC) Valerie Easterly 366-7020 veasterly@everywoman.org

Lori Fabritius 665-5220 LoriFabritius@mail.SUNYJCC.edu
Jackie Patterson 366-2255 JackiePatterson@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Delana Rupp 338-1333 Delanarupp@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Candace Huber 338-1339 candacehuber@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Frank Porpiglia 366-2255 FrankPorpiglia@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Leanna Luka 338-1342 leannaluka-conley@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Grant Umberger 338-1336 GrantUmberger@mail.sunyjcc.edu

Learning Disabilities Association (LDA) Bridget Paoletta 679-1601 bpaoletta@ldaofwny.org
Linda Spaulding 753-4471 spauldil@co.chautauqua.ny.us
Betty Crowell 753-4471 CrowellB@co.chautauqua.ny.us
George Meier 487-5114 gmeier@rossprov.com
Rebecca Ruiz 397-7301 RRuiz@rossprov.com
Beth Reed 338-1351 bethreed@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Herb Rice 338-1024 herbrice@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Christopher LaGrow 673-3327 Christopher.Lagrow@fredonia.edu
Tracy Collingwood 673-3327 Tracy.Collingwood@fredonia.edu
Amy Drozdziel 664-2884 amy.drozdziel@resourcecenter.org
Michael Volk 661-1433 Mike.Volk@resourcecenter.org
Mary Trzcinski 484-8071 mtrzcins@mail.nysed.gov
Robert Brandon 848-8095 rbrandon@mail.nysed.gov
Lori Jafarjian 487-5173 ljafarjian@chautauquaworks.com
Kerri Brown 487-5178 kbrown@chautauquaworks.com
Sue McNamara 487-5171 smcnamara@chautauquaworks.com
TOTAL 41

as of 5/12/2010
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